QPix™ Chroma Filter
Thin Film Optical Filter for
Blue/White Colony Selection
5031692 B
November 2020
2
QPix™ Chroma Filter
Contents

5
QPix™ Chroma Filter
Chapter 2: Ordering Information
The following software and consumable are recommended to operate the QPix instrument with Software Version
2.0 or later.
Description Part number
Software
QPix™ Chroma Colorimetric Colony Selection Software License. Blue/White Colony Selection Software
License for QPix 420, 450 or 460 Colony Picking Systems SL9400-A06
Zone of Inhibition Detection Software License for QPix 420, 450 or 460 Colony Picking Systems SL9400-A07
QPix 420 Software Version 2.0 Upgrade SL9400-A08
QPix 450/460 Software Version 2.0 Upgrade SL9400-A09
Consumables
QPix™ Chroma Filter, thin film optical filter for Blue/White colony selection, qty 1 X1101
QPix™ Chroma Filter, thin film optical filter for Blue/White colony selection, qty 25 X1102
QPix™ Chroma Colorimetric Colony Selection Software Kit.